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201806150002
12880

06/15/2018
02:48:47

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WOODS
ROBERT E

5 46 Instr
#:20130624000
258740

Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:46
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES INC
THE 1969
SECTOR

201809280003
46740

09/28/2018
09:51:18

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
KENDRA
SATTERWHIT
E

5 46 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:46
Sub:SHELBY
SHORES INC
THE 1969
SECTOR

201810120003
64330

10/12/2018
04:07:19

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY FSB

201810240003
76330

10/24/2018
09:55:28

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20130206000
054240

201810260003
78980

10/26/2018
08:01:23

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

30 86 Instr
#:20120813000
298520

Lot#:298
Book:30 Pg:86
Sub:CEDAR
COVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 6

201811150004
04290

11/15/2018
01:56:50

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

URBAN
FINANCIAL
REO LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201804240001
37320

04/24/2018
11:59:45

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantor RELEASES COBB
GRAHAM

Instr
#:20150428000
137770

201807050002
38670

07/05/2018
10:19:39

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantor DEEDS LUNA
ARLETTE L

Other:SEE
INST
JEFFERSON
COUNTY

201808310003
15470

08/31/2018
01:59:22

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110511000
141560

201809200003
36760

09/20/2018
08:12:31

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantor RELEASES HALEY LINDA
D

Instr
#:20150810000
277500

201810100003
60630

10/10/2018
08:52:54

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORTGAGE
EQUITY
CONVERSION
ASSET TRUST
2011 1

201810120003
64110

10/12/2018
02:41:05

REVERSE
MORTGAGE
SOLUTIONS
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MORTGAGE
EQUITY
CONVERSION
ASSET TRUST
2011 1

Other:SEE
INST


