Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806150002 12880	06/15/2018 02:48:47	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WOODS ROBERT E			5	46	Instr #:20130624000 258740	Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:46 Sub:SHELBY SHORES INC THE 1969 SECTOR
201809280003 46740	09/28/2018 09:51:18	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH KENDRA SATTERWHIT E			5	46		Lot#:7 Book:5 Pg:46 Sub:SHELBY SHORES INC THE 1969 SECTOR
201810120003 64330	10/12/2018 04:07:19	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY FSB						
201810240003 76330	10/24/2018 09:55:28	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20130206000 054240	
201810260003 78980	10/26/2018 08:01:23	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			30	86	Instr #:20120813000 298520	Lot#:298 Book:30 Pg:86 Sub:CEDAR COVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 6
201811150004 04290	11/15/2018 01:56:50	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	URBAN FINANCIAL REO LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201804240001 37320	04/24/2018 11:59:45	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB GRAHAM					Instr #:20150428000 137770	
201807050002 38670	07/05/2018 10:19:39	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUNA ARLETTE L						Other:SEE INST JEFFERSON COUNTY
201808310003 15470	08/31/2018 01:59:22	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110511000 141560	
201809200003 36760	09/20/2018 08:12:31	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALEY LINDA D					Instr #:20150810000 277500	
201810100003 60630	10/10/2018 08:52:54	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORTGAGE EQUITY CONVERSION ASSET TRUST 2011 1						
201810120003 64110	10/12/2018 02:41:05	REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MORTGAGE EQUITY CONVERSION ASSET TRUST 2011 1						Other:SEE INST